     MC-100-MM/MC-120-SM
Enhanced 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Media Converter
Tec Opitx Solution
Division of Lynn Electronics Corp.
154 Railroad Drive • Ivyland, PA. 18974
800-523-6075 • fax 215-364-2944
email: sales@lynnelec.com
1

3
Ordering Information:
MC-100ST-MM:
Enhanced 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Multi-mode
Media Converter (ST Connector)
MC-100SC-MM:
Enhanced 10/100Base-TX to100Base-FX Multi-mode
Media Converter (SC Connector)
MC-120SC-SM30/40/60 (km):
Enhanced 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Mode
Media Converter (SC Connector)
MC-120WDM-SMTS-20/40 (km):
Enhanced 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single Fiber
Media Converter, Transmitter (WDM Connector)
MC-120WDM-SMRS-20/40 (km):
Enhanced 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Single
Fiber Media Converter, Receiver (WDM Connector)
NOTE:  Above models available with internal AC/DC power
supply options (used with the MC-1600C-4 or
MC-1600-12 Mini Converter Chassis)